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 Cor Euser701 64 64 64 64 64 70 64 70 70 70 70 70 70 20 70 70 70 70 70 70

 Tom van der Zwet642 70 70 70 70 70 64 70 64 64 64 64 64 64 70 64 64 64 64 64 64

 Dennis van der Linden103 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 19 19 19 10 10 20 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Peter Koelewijn194 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 10 10 10 19 20 65 64 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Freddy Schaap205 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 65 19 10 474 474 474 474 474 474

 Evelin Dorssers4746 65 65 43 43 43 65 65 65 65 65 65 71 10 474 12 12 12 12 12 12

 Ewald Klip27 11 43 65 65 65 918 918 918 918 918 71 19 474 12 2 2 2 2 2 2

 Piet-Hein Eldering128 43 71 71 71 918 71 71 71 71 71 918 474 12 2 20 20 20 20 20 20

 Bas Barenbrug659 71 918 918 918 71 43 11 11 11 96 96 4 2 100 100 100 100 100 65 65

 Van Es-Frankenhout9610 918 11 11 11 11 11 96 96 96 11 4 12 100 11 65 65 65 65 96 96

 Robbert Pijlman1111 96 96 96 96 96 96 159 159 159 159 159 2 11 65 11 11 11 96 11 11

 Alexander Berger7112 69 159 159 159 159 159 4 4 4 4 474 69 96 96 96 96 96 11 100 71

 Kreeft-Raymond Koper91813 4 13 13 4 4 4 72 72 72 474 12 100 71 71 71 71 71 71 71 100

 Peter van Wetering10014 159 4 4 13 13 72 163 163 474 72 69 11 918 918 918 918 918 918 918 918

 Andre van de Laan7215 13 163 163 163 72 13 474 474 69 12 2 96 4 4 4 4 4 4 72 72

 Jarno Goesten416 505 505 505 72 163 163 69 69 12 69 100 918 72 72 72 72 72 72 4 4

 Jochem van de Wiel15917 163 72 72 69 69 474 12 12 163 2 163 159 159 159 159 159 159 159 159 159

 Andre Rombout22618 145 145 69 505 474 69 13 2 2 163 11 72 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 226

 Ate van Ylzinga Veenstra16319 42 69 145 474 2 12 2 100 100 100 13 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 69

 Jorg Hendriks1320 72 42 474 2 12 2 100 13 13 13 72 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 43

 Han Kolenaar50521 86 86 2 12 100 100 145 145 145 145 145 505 505 505 505 505 505 505 43 505

 Arnaud Neuman14522 474 474 12 145 145 145 42 42 42 42 42 13 13 13 13 13 43 43 505 163

 Hopman-Rikmans4223 12 2 42 100 42 42 226 226 226 226 226 145 145 43 43 43 13 13 13 13

 Pim Kievit4324 2 12 100 42 226 226 43 43 43 43 505 42 43 145 145 145 145 145 145 145

 Robert den Engelsman6925 100 100 86 226 86 505 505 505 505 505 43 43 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

 Cox-Eyckmans8626 226 226 226 86 505 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 86

 Alexander Grijpma3927 39 39
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 Cor Euser701 70 70 70 70 70 70

 Tom van der Zwet642 64 64 64 64 64 64

 Dennis van der Linden103 19 19 19 19 19 19

 Peter Koelewijn194 10 10 10 10 10 10

 Freddy Schaap205 474 474 474 474 20 20

 Evelin Dorssers4746 12 12 12 20 474 474

 Ewald Klip27 2 2 20 12 2 2

 Piet-Hein Eldering128 20 20 2 2 12 12

 Bas Barenbrug659 65 65 65 65 65

 Van Es-Frankenhout9610 96 96 96 96 96

 Robbert Pijlman1111 11 11 11 11 11

 Alexander Berger7112 71 71 71 71 71

 Kreeft-Raymond Koper91813 918 918 918 918 918

 Peter van Wetering10014 100 100 100 100 100

 Andre van de Laan7215 72 72 72 72 72

 Jarno Goesten416 4 4 4 4 4

 Jochem van de Wiel15917 159 159 159 159 159

 Andre Rombout22618 226 226 226 226

 Ate van Ylzinga Veenstra16319 43 43 163 163

 Jorg Hendriks1320 505 505 505 505

 Han Kolenaar50521 163 163 13 13

 Arnaud Neuman14522 13 13 145

 Hopman-Rikmans4223 145 145 42

 Pim Kievit4324 42 42

 Robert den Engelsman6925

 Cox-Eyckmans8626

 Alexander Grijpma3927
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